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2103106
2301107
2302127
2302163
2304103
2304183
5500111

2100111
2109101
2110101
2301108
2304104
2304184
5500112

2103213
2104201*
2104205*
2104258
2104208*
5500208
2104207*

U9 1 MANSAN®INA 1

Engineering Drawing

Calculus |

General Chemistry

General Chemistry Laboratory
General Physics |

General Physics Laboratory |
Experiential English |

U9 1 7MANNSANWINA 2

Exploring Engineering World
Engineering Materials
Computer Programming
Calculus 1l

General Physics |l

General Physics Laboratory I
Experiential English I

U9 2 MANNSANWIN 1

Engineering Mechanics |

Engineering Statistics |

Manufacturing Engineering
Manufacturing Processes Laboratory
Work Design

Communication and Presentation Skills

Industrial Engineering Lab |
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2103261
2104202*
2104210*
2104206*
2104259
2104209*

2102391
2102392
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2104354
2104301*
2104307*
2104302*

HXXXXXX

2104304*
2104358
2104305*
5500308
2103393

Free Electives

U9 2 MANNSANWIN 2

Fundamentals of Thermo-Fluid Engineering

Engineering Statistics |l
Engineering Economy
Automation

Operations Research

Computer and Information Technology for IE

U9 3 MANNSAN®INA 1

Electrical Engineering |

Electrical Engineering Laboratory |
Simulation Programming

Industrial Cost Analysis and Budgeting
Quality Engineering and Management
Industrial Engineering Lab II
Operations Management

Free Electives

U9 3 MANNSANWIN 2

Facility Design

Safety Engineering

Intro Machine Learning for IE
Technical Writing for Engineering

ME Lab for Non ME
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HXXXXXXX

2100301

783N 4 zuanE1anu

Business Analytics for IE

General Education

U1 3 aAggsau

Engineering Practice
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2104409
2104499
7198 2100499

HXXXXKX

U9 4 MANSANWINA 1

Industrial Engineering Pre-Project
Approved Electives

General Education

U9 4 AANNSANWIN 2

Industrial Business Management
Industrial Engineering Project
Senior Project

Approved Electives
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Co-Operative Education
Industrial Engineering Pre-Project
Industrial Engineering Project

Senior Project

U9 4 MANNSANWIN 2

Industrial Business Management
Approved Electives

General Education
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Exploring Engineering World
NNIIANISIINIQAAMNTTY

Industrial Business Management
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Experiential English |
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Experiential English Il
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Communication and Presentation Skills
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Technical Writing for Engineering
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Calculus |

2301108 uARAAH 2
Calculus |l
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General Chemistry
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General Chemistry Laboratory

2304103 Aandsialy 1
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General Physics Laboratory I
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Engineering Practice
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Electrical Engineering |
UfuRn3mnssulvidia 1
Electrical Engineering Laboratory |
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Engineering Drawing
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Engineering Mechanics |
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Fundamentals of Thermo-Fluid Engineering
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Mechanical Engineering Laboratory for Non-
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Engineering Statistics |
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Engineering Statistics |l
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Manufacturing Engineering
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Automation
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Industrial Engineering Lab |
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Work Design
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Computer and Information Technology for IE
LISHYAEARSIAINTTY

Engineering Economy
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Manufacturing Processes Laboratory
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Operations Research
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Quality Engineering and Management
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Operations Management
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Simulation Programming
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Facility Design
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Intro Machine Learning for IE

NTIATIINNEINREMSUIRINTSUERAMNNT

Business Analytics for IE
UHUANSIFMINTIUEAAINANT 2

Industrial Engineering Lab Il
NTIATIENAUNUEAVNTTULATIUUTEU
Industrial Cost Analysis and Budgeting
AmnssuANUUaansiy

Safety Engineering
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Industrial Engineering Pre-Project
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Industrial Engineering Project
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Senior Project
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Engineering Materials
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Computer Programming
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CNC Machining Technology
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Maintenance Engineering
NsUsEENAlENTIREA LTI
Applications of Operations Research
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Introduction to Cognitive Ergonomics
NSRS

Ergonomics
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Value Engineering
msAnwenudululdvesiasnis
Project Feasibility Study
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Special problems in Industrial Engineering Il

WA NTUgMITIMNTINENAIMNIS 3

Advanced Topics in Industrial Engineering Il

WA TUgMITIMNTINERAIMNIS 1

Advanced Topics in Industrial Engineering |
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Advanced Topics in Industrial Engineering |l
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Logistics and Supply Chain Management
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Warehouse and Warehousing Management
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Production and Operations Management

Information Systems
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Quality Improvement
TEUUANIN

Quality System
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Engineering
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Applied Work Analysis
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Computational Methods for Industrial

Engineering
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System Safety
nsUIMsedssdmiUgRamnTsY

Risk Management for Industry
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1. aauURvasidnAnen
< Yo =2 v & o = a = = ! a va
JuddisanisinwseAududsenfnwiln 6 viaiieui uasdanaud@idulumudsenie

PnansalumInetdy SenisivaliasAndentdnissuiidnymlugmansalimning de uaz

Usznievesnuseguesnisuduiasemelng (nUs.)

2. NMssunnAnelusTezia 5 U

AS1ILEAIIIUIULNANEN

. _— Nuubdaunazidnisanen
F1UIUUAN
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U7 2 0 85 85 85 85
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3. AauanYMEYaIUNAInNNIUsEaA amudannas Washington Accord

a0u Fnwazdudinfifalseasd (Graduate Attributes) Iy AM3UEIIEIY
audannas Washington Accord 187391

1 m’miﬁ’luaﬁ’mﬁu (Engineering Knowledge) 2301107 Limit, continuity, differentiation and integration of

- mmmﬂﬁzqﬂm‘”ﬁmmimaﬁmmimmam% InerAans Calculus I |real-valued functions of a real variable and their

ﬁugnumﬁmﬂﬁm LLazm’mi nEneimnssy Wensuily applications; techniques of integration; improper
wazmeney vestymmaimnssuiidudeu integrals.

2301108 Mathematical induction; sequences and series of real

Calculus I [numbers; Taylor series expansion and approximation of|

elementary functions; numerical integration; vectors,
lines and planes in three-dimensional space; calculus
of vector valued functions of one variable; calculus of|
real valued functions of two variables; introduction to

differential equations and their applications.
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a0u FnwazdudinfifaUseasd (Graduate Attributes) eaIv/ A93UEIIEIY
audannas Washington Accord 18391

2304103 Stoichiometry; gases; liquids and solutions; solids;

General thermochemistry; chemical kinetics; chemical

Physics | equilibrium; electrochemistry; quantitative analysis;
qualitative analysis.

2304104 Electrostatic; direct current; alternating current;

General electrical circuits; electromagnetism and magnetic

Physics |l materials; mechanical and electromagnetic waves;
modern physics; nuclear physics;

2109101 Crystal structure of solids. Crystal defects. Mechanical

Engineering |properties of materials. Dislocation and strengthening

Materials mechanism of metals. Mechanical failure of materials.
Phase diagram and solid-state reaction. Fabrication and
applications of metals. Structure, properties, and
applications of ceramic. Structure, properties, and
applications of polymers. Structure, properties, and
application of composite materials. Corrosion and
degradation of materials. Properties and applications of|
electronic materials. Electrical properties of materials.
Magnetic properties of materials. Innovation in material
technology.

2 ﬂ’li’itﬂi’lﬂﬁﬁt‘gﬁ’] (Problem Analysis) 2104201 The scopes and uses of statistics in engineering;
- @1119098Y é‘?qammﬁ 3y duAu uagdesen Jgym 9 Engineering |concepts of variables and data; distribution functions;
Srnssuiidudou Lﬁalmﬁﬁaagﬂ ﬂJm{]EyW‘ﬁ‘ﬁ DGREHY Tgld |Statistics | |sampling distribution; estimation; hypothesis testing for
NANMINN AGIAFANENS INLIAIERNT 5ITUIR Lag INeINING one and two populations; goodness-of-fit test.
AmnssuAans 2104259 Applications of Operations Research techniques:

Operations  |Linear Programming, Integer Programming, Stochastic

Research Programming, and Simulation to solve real-world
problems of industrial organizations.

2104206* Basic concepts of automation systems in

Automation |manufacturing industry; equipment in automation
systems pneumatics, hydraulics, sensor, logical control;
industrial robot technology; control theory.

3 ﬂ’ﬁ’e]’e]nLLUU/ﬁﬁuuﬁW’lﬁ’maU?Ja\i{]va’l 2100301 Engineering practice in related areas under supervision
(Design/Development of Solutions) Engineering |of experienced engineers in private sectors or
- g AmauYeIlyInig Smnssufidudou uay  |Practice government agencies.

BBNLUUIEUU ﬂ“?umu WIDNTZUIUNS mmmmaﬁlﬂuuaz
N USRAHY ﬁuﬁaﬁmﬁmmmﬁmmﬁﬁmqm ANNYaonse 2104491 Problem framework; guidelines for problem solving
Sausssu §inu wazdanndey Industrial and solutions to the problems in an industrial
Engineering |engineering project.
Pre-Project
4 |n1sdudu (Investigation) 2100111 Engineering Topics related to daily life: Energy,
Exploring Resources, Environment, Manufacturing, Process,
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a0u FnwazdudinfifaUseasd (Graduate Attributes) eaIv/ A93UEIIEIY
audannas Washington Accord 18391

- @wnsasiunsaufuiiomenoues {kymmﬁmmsmﬁ Engineering |Industrial, Material, Food Engineering, Safety, Aero

Fudou Ineldniuinnnauidenasisnside siudis ms World Space, Automotive, Civil and Transportation, Water

PONLUUNINAABY NMTAATIENR LLazﬂ’liLLiJaﬂ’J’lammmJaﬁamua Management, Electricity, Information System, Bio

msdaunnesitoyauielildnaazuil Wodels Engineering.
2104202* Analysis of Variance, Design and Analysis of Single
Engineering |Factor Experiments, Design of Experiments with Several
Statistics I |Factors, Simple and Multiple Linear Regression,

Response Surface Designs and Methods.

5 |msldieSasiiaviuasi (Modern Tool Usage) 2104305* Artificial intelligence; machine learning principles;
- a@wnsaass denld wailads ninenns was Wiadesdle Intro to|supervised learning techniques;
Ruadenisirmnssuuazalulad asaume audensweinsal [Machine unsupervised learning techniques; linear regression;
mMsvhuuuaemwesumBmnssuiidudeud Wrlafistesiin [Leaming for|logistics regression; neural networks;
ﬂJaﬂLﬂ%mﬁaﬁi’ms’] IE support vector machine; clustering; dimensionality

reduction; model selection; error
analysis.
2104301* Quality concepts; cost of quality; quality management;
Quality quality planning; quality
Engineering | design and innovation; quality control; quality
and improvement; quality systems; quality
Management| assurance; risk management.

6 |3dansuazdenn (The Engineer and Society) 2104304% Introduction to facility design; importance and process

- mmsﬂﬁmaLLazmaﬁmwa‘”ﬂmmazmmiﬁ 175U wUsediu  |Facility of facility design;
UszifiulazNansznuanee nedseu Gaeuntle mnuvasass  |Design preliminary analysis of facility design: layout and
nQvIeY LLazi’muﬁﬁmﬁLﬁmwuﬁumsﬂﬁﬁﬁimﬁwimmsm related factors: products, processes,
material handling, machine, man, selection of facility
location.
2104358 Safety principles and safety standards; basic human
Safety anatomy; study of the following hazards; noise,
Engineering |chemicals, electricity, fire, radiation, machine tools and
pressure vessels, work in hot environment; hazard
prevention method; accident investigation techniques;
safety law; principle of safety management; introduction
to industrial psychology; laboratory and field trips.
7 |Aawandouuazanudsiiu (Environment and Sustainability)|2104409 Basic knowledge about Organization- Business-

- annsailananssnurasAmaurastymarumsimnssu Tu

USUNvesdenuLasdawInaeu LLaEﬁ’lﬁJ’]ﬁﬂLLﬁﬂﬂﬂ’J’]ﬁJiLLaE AU

o

FuTuvasmsianunfdaiu

Industrial
Business

Management

Industry- Supply Chain; changed directions of the world
and industry and adaptation; strategic management;
innovation management; operations management;
management and utilization of data / information /
knowledge / information technology; project
development and project management; leadership;

change management; human resource management;
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a0u FnwazdudinfifaUseasd (Graduate Attributes) eaIv/ A93UEIIEIY
audannas Washington Accord 18391
good governance and risk management; virtue; ethics;
code of conduct; social responsibility; business
management according to the philosophy of Sufficiency
Economy.
8|a9381UTIUIUAN (Ethics) 2104302 Operations Management, Demand Forecasting,
- @nansaldwanmnisasseussaneziiddn Sunasouse Operations  |Aggregate Production Planning, Master Production
WMsgIUNSURTRITTWIFIns sy Management|Schedule, Material Requirement Planning, Inventory
Management, Capacity Planning, Operations Control,
Operations Scheduling, Project Management

9 |mwhanuissazineuduiia (Individual and Team 2110101 Artificial intelligence; machine learning principles;
work) Computer|supervised learning techniques; unsupervised learning
- ﬁnwﬁwﬁiﬁaéwqﬁﬂszﬁmﬁmwﬁgﬂuﬁmmi MuAe uaz Programming|techniques; linear regression; logistics regression; neural
msvinulugugksniuvie Qﬁnﬁmﬁﬁmmwmﬂwmmm networks; support vector machine; clustering;
ANUNIBTN dimensionality reduction; model selection; error

analysis.

10 |n13desns (Communication) 2103106 Introduction, Lettering, Applied geometry,
- mmsnﬁamsmuimﬂsimﬁsﬁu%uﬁm&jmé UFURIYAN Engineering |Orthographic projection principle, Orthographic writing,
Fmnssuazdsnnlnesiulasgne SUseansil @ 009 @w15ag1u |Drawing Orthographic reading, Dimensioning, Threaded fastener,
LAZIWIUTIBIU NISIFINTIULASLATIULDNAITNITODALUUIU Assembly drawing, Pictorial sketching, Computer-aid
Aminssulaegrediusz@ndna anunsariaus awnsalinayiu drafting.

Auuzihnuldegisdaay

11 n'ﬁU‘%‘WﬁIﬂNmsl,l,azmia\w!u (Project Management and |2104210* Interest formulation; time value of money; equivalent
Finance) Engineering |value and rate of return; project analysis and evaluation;
- mmsnLLamdnﬁmmiLLazmmLﬁﬂa PANNITNIIAINTTY Economy breakeven point; sensitivity analysis; risk and uncertainty
LAZNITUTIITIY WAz mmstszqﬂﬂ%ﬁné’ﬂmﬁﬁmﬂwu analysis; asset replacement decision; depreciation and
vownu lupusniuuasfinfudouimsdans Tasams tax.

SJFi’]ﬂiill‘ﬁ‘flﬁﬂ’]wLL’]G]éIEJlIﬂ’]TﬂO’N’]u AINUNANUAYFIV

TN
2104354 Fundamentals of financial reports; cost analysis for
Industrial planning process; capital expenditure; cost control and
Cost opportunity loss management; capital rationing;
Analysis and |profitability analysis and decision making for investment
Budgeting  |in challenging projects under uncertainty and risk.

12 msﬁauﬁﬁaaﬂ%w (Lifelong Learning) 2104499 Practical interesting project or problems in various
- asgniinuasiiurnudndulunmswieuss dWelianansoms  |industrial fields of industrial engineering assigned by the instructor
ftRnulalaedmiauas mmmmﬁﬁauimaam%mﬁ‘aﬁmﬁ Engineering
Wasuulamesumaluladuaziennssy Project
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4. NATFIUNANTIEU]
AuFN vz TN T sEasRvreaangnsiminssuamansiada a1v13%1 IAInTsugaamnisi

< v = 2/

JulUsnuuagansnisiseuivesnme

4.1 598a2dYANAANSNTEUS (Programme Outcomes: PO)

Learning Outcomes

PO #an PO 924

g

POO1. 39AAMNIMY AdiAANEAS InerAans | 1.1 esAnudiiugunadinmans

'3

waLIANTIUANENS 1.2 B3AAMUTNUFIUVNHEANS

1.3 psAauIiugIun Al

1.4 83AANUTAUFIUNIMNTIUAIENS

1.5 83AAUTANIEMAIMmINTIUAEnS

PO02. M3Uszendlasd AuiN1e 2.1 Yszgndlfesdnnuimendinmans

AdinAENT AnerAans uas Jaanswemans | 2.2 Ussendldesdaruimeivenians

2.3 Ysegndlfesdnnuditugumdmnssuaans

2.4 Yszgndlfesdnnudianendmnssuemans

I3

2.5 Yszgndlfesdnnuslunsaisuuuiasamaidmnssumans

PO03. Mgzl 3.1 seylaym (guden) 1o

3.2 Ainsgndgymle

a o

PO04. N15aanUULAzNmU Nawidynn 4.1 sanwuunsuidyminadednnudasnsie

N

4.2 sonuwuunsuitymiedsdiaansisaguys s

= o o

4.3 @@ﬂLL‘U‘Uﬂ’]ﬁLLﬁI{]ﬂ‘J’M’lﬁﬂo’lUQﬂﬂ’NMUﬁﬁﬁmLLaEiENﬂlI

4.4 epnuuuM LAty mArdidunndou

POO05. N15ATIAEBU/FUAY ’:ll’e]l,ﬁ'ﬂ’«ﬁxi 5.1 3NIUNUNTEUIUNTTATIVEDU LUINNNTDDALUY

5.2 andlumsnsiadeu/miuan nssuaums/Jgm

5.3 JA1eN wavwUanan1saniuenu

5.4 duasgntoyaiiiemunagy

PO06. N5ldiATasiiaviudads 6.1 @onAInalie walla NSwenSNwINTELLAYY U

6.2 Uszgndldinsesile wailla ninensimvansauuasiuads

6.3 @51A3esile wala n$wenTNINsaNLasTuaY

POO7. MSVNTUAILAULDY HAZA1THIY 7.1 @1N5a7NURIEAULDS

< a o a =
wWuny 7.2 m:uﬁﬂmmulugmzammﬂmawm

7.3 awnsaviaulugiugiivesiy

PO08. N15hnsa #0815 8.1 @uN50FeENSAUAMYYINGIU

8.2 @11150E0ENSAUBIANTIVITIN

8.3 @unsaeansnudIAY

PO09. AAnsuazdenu 9.1 asgntinuas Sulinveuiwmansui iRnusenudasnsds

¥ a = a wa '

9.2 AsENN LLazﬁummjaummamﬁﬂgummumamﬁﬁmqwmu

v A =

9.3 aszninuazSuiinveunanansuURusedinuwas TnusTU

9.4 asgntinuas Sulinveuiwan1suf URNuEIngving
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Learning Outcomes
PO wan PO 584
PO10. 9385554 10.1 fie3usssu duany dednd ga3n
10.2 {3y nswianan
10.3 3358 IUTTUNIIVING WagIv TN
PO11. Aewandey A S8y wazAsugha | 11.1 aszudn uasiuRnveulunsufdinusedanndon
WaLS 11.2 UftRau wuudsdu
11.3 YfiRnu Sandniasugianeiiie
PO12. m3danisarades uaznisasmu 12.1 nsgniindemnudssvesmsiidunludaasygmans
12.2 annsauimsanudssweamasiiunuluduasugeans
PO13. nsizeuinasadn 13.1 asgmmindennudndulunsseuimenues
13.2 annsniSeuimenules
13.3 aszniindeanudrdglunisiteuinaondn

a

A1RSUNEAMEN YL TNNATINIUTEAIAYIARIEIAINTIUAIENS

POO01

PO02

PO03

PO04

POO05

PO06

POO7

PO08

PO09

BIAAMUINWAUALINAIAAT Tnemans wazlanssumans - danuiniiazianlumansnienu
IMINTTUYAEINNT
au3aUsTENAldeInANINNAtinAIans Ine1mans wagdmnssumans - aunsaanuInadnaans
Wermansuwayieanssuenamnistulssyndldlunisudlanddgmilunisvilassuivay waglusedginig
Hneu Yszgndldesdnnuslunisasiuuudiasamadamnssuaans
ansadiasenlam - inweaunsiteus nMsfinegrldvara nsieseiiaznszuIun1sundaminieg

a v | < Au v v a ¢ v
nmidvegnaduszuy seylymdudould Swnszidymla
anunsnepnwuukazimuIN ity - awnsaussuennseuiiiethludnisimuisg wainassaniusedeu
gankuumMsiAlgmnanisismudasady mildasaavyaoy mildciuussiuuasding Fundey
A101507 57980 U/AUAUTBI9939 - aunsansIvdey duAudeiienss Mwnuauaudyny/nszuiunig
a ¢ o ¢ o a P PR a a
AR duasent wanan1sanilivnu wevunasuliegsivsednsueg
ansaldiasesiloniualie - nsidenliinIesile mata nfnensimunzaunasiivale Usvendldiasodle
wialla ninensimngauuwazvivade dvinveludenldiniedislunisvinlassnunadainssugnavnisia
DYILMINTAULATYUAL Y @519.A50958 WATA NSNeNSAMLNTELLAL ALY
ansavinnumeawes wagyuduiiy - ansavihaudisauewazaiusavitauluaauefunvedi
LAYAUNTNVDINIY

a 1 a o ° ' a a Y a a v wva v v

aunsafiafe deans AuAMEYINNIY BIANTIVITIN Audeeu - awnsaesutedearsiiiuddudlald vislu
FURUUNSABUTIIVINTG Uasn1suauafie
asgnin uarsulinveulwanisufuRnuvedianssediny - agdewmszntn uazsuRaveudmansufifenu

AoANuUaBniY a151sATYLYY TnusTTukardsay WavnsufuRnulu@ngming
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PO10

PO11

PO12

PO13

o aNa

fla3u595u - flanusssy a3us95u \vaas Tednd gain 13l nswieran dessoussamaivinisuaziondn
waziidevimlsedyn d¥nansnsas

pszviin wag/visanansovhalasiisdidunnden arwddu uaziasugiaweiiios — axdesmszniinuas
SuRnveulunsuftRnusoduinden UfTRnuwuuidunasdavdnasugiaoneiiles
nsdansanudsaaznisamu asevin uaz/m3oaansndanisanades Lagn1samu - axdoensentn
waz/v3edinmlunisdnnisamides waznsamu anadsswesnsinduruludaasugaiand uay
ansauImsanudsweamssiiunludauasgmans

Aszuin was/vseausaseuinasatn - asevinfeenudndulunsBeuimenues Sanuaiuisadous

menues uazasznindernuddglunsieudnassdn Inaldudlds danunssfelefuierSoudnasanm

'
o a =

HATNENSISEUTVRmENgn sH W Auan v TdenARInUANE N wr TN TTNUSEA9AYRINaNgnS

'
a =

mudennad Washington Accord uay AadnuyazUuninieUszaedratanugImnTsumans 3W1as

ATUUNNINGIAY FIANSI
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4.2 auanuazUudiniNeUseasAvasanzIAINTsumans

A1319 mapping AMANBATUMAATINsTaRvRIANIAINTINAEAT Uas Jannas Wahington

Washington ANZIAINTTUAERNS

PO01 | PO02 | POO3 | POO4 | POO5 | PO06 | POO7 | PO08 | PO09 [ PO10 [ PO11 | PO12 | PO13

LAMMEANAmNTIN

(Engineering Knowledge)

2.myiaszitgm
(Problem Analysis)

3.11390NKUU/NAIMARaUTaItgm

(Design/Development of Solutions)

4.ns3ueu

(Investigation)

v A A Y
5.msliiAsedioueas

(Modern Tool Usage)

6.3mnsuardiAy
(The Engineer and Society)

7. AunndenuazAnudidu

(Environment and Sustainability)

8.25581UTTAIW TN
(Ethics)

o < o P
9. manunsuazyih vty

(Individual and Team work)

P
10.M 360613

(Communication)

11.mM 5U§M’]ﬂﬁﬂﬂ’ﬁtta:¢ﬂ’ﬁﬁ%’!u

(Project Management and Finance)

12.Msi3yuinasatn

(Lifelong Leamning)
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M3 NAAN B UMANNNIUTZHIAYDIANEIAINTINAIENT TIUNAINTIBIVY (Curriculum Mapping)

POO1 | PO02 | POO3 | POO4 | PO5 | PO0O6 | POO7 | PO0O8 | POO9 |POO010 | POO11 | POO12 | POO13
vanaivdnuialy
nauiydauaans
| [ b [x [ x fx fx[xfx[x] | x
nauUYBEAEnS
| [ b [x [ x fx fx [ x] [x]x] x
nauiyIngmansuasadinmans
[ x [ I xfxfxfx] [x] [x] | x
nauYavAans
X X X X X X X X X
nguUAAgUTEINA
5500111 Experiential English | X X X
5500112 Experiential English I X X X
5500208 Communication and Presentation Skills X X X
5500308 Technical Writing for Engineering X X X
WAL ARG ARS LAz IneAaR
2301107 Calculus | O
2301108 Calculus Il O
2302127 General Chemistry O O
2302163 General Chemistry Laboratory X X X X X X
2304103 General Physics | X
2304104 General Physics |l O O
2304183 General Physics Laboratory | X X X X X X
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POO1

PO02

PO03

PO04

PO5

PO06

POO7

PO08

PO09

PO010

POO11

PO012

PO013

2304184 General Physics Laboratory |l

RUIARINIS

NFUNUFIUIANTIU

2100111 Exploring Engineering World

2110101 Computer Programming

2103106 Engineering Drawing

2100301 Engineering Practice

2102391 Electrical Engineering

2102392 Electrical Engineering Laboratory |

X | X[|O| X| X]| X

O|O| X|O| X| X

2103213 Engineering Mechanics |

X | X|O| X| X]| X

O|0| 0| O

2103261 Fundamentals of Thermo-Fluid Engineering

2103393 Mechanical Engineering Laboratory for Non - ME

x

2104201* Engineering Statistics |

2104205* Manufacturing Process

x

x

NNV MNUTTAUE1YIN (UeAU)

2104202* Engineering Statistics I

2104258 Manufacturing Process Laboratory

2109101 Engineering Materials

2104206* Automation

2104207* Industrial Engineering Lab |

X | X| X[ X[ X

X| X| X[ X| X

2104208* Work Design

2104209* Computer and Information Technology for Industrial

Engineering
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POO1

PO02

PO03

PO04

PO5

PO06

POO7

PO08

PO09

PO010

POO11

PO012

PO013

2104210* Engineering Economy

2104259 Operations Research

2104301* Quality Engineering and Management

2104302* Operations Management

2104303* Simulation Programming

2104304* Facility Design

2104405* Intro to Machine Learning for IE

2104306* Business Analytics for IE

X|O|X|O| X| O

2104307* Industrial Engineering Lab I

2104354 Industrial Cost Analysis and Budgeting

2104358 Safety Engineering

X| X[ X[ X| X| X|X|X|X|X]|X

2104409 Industrial Business Management

2104491 Industrial Engineering Pre-Project

O

X| X| X[ X|X| X|X|X|X]|O| X]| X]| X

2104499 Industrial Engineering Project

O

x

O| O] X| X

NguIVIEIV1IY (15eN)

2104425 Maintenance Engineering

2104513 Industrial Engineering Integration

2104515 Responsible Care

2104516 Quality Improvement

X | X[ X]| X

2104518 Quality System

2104520 Visual Factory

X| X[ X[ X]| X| X

X | X|[|O]| X

X | X|O]| X

X | X|O]| X

2104521 Computer Programming for IE

2104523 Introduction to Stochastic Models

O

O

O

2104528 Applied Work Analysis

2104529 Comp Meth IE

X| X| X[ X|X| X|X|X|O]| X

O|O| X | X | X| X|O| X| X|X
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PO0O1 | POO2 | POO3 | POO4 | PO5 | POO6 | POO7 | POO8 | POO9 | POO10 | POO11 | PO0O12 | POO13
2104548 Strategic Planning for Engineering X
2104555 System Safety X X X X X X X X
2104559 Risk Management for Industry O

dwil 2 | nih 12/ 13
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1. Uszsrunangns

d9ui 3 A5Y

Gl’]i’]QLLﬁﬂQiﬁﬂ‘Tlﬂﬂi%ﬁ’]u%é’ﬂgﬂi

Yo-dna AU ANl #1913 Yitd5a Uszaunisaldau
AyIns N5ANYN N5ANYN @)
S09A1EN5IA5Y M. S04ANENTIATY D.Eng. Asian Institute of 2554 291
SIANNAY LauunSal M.S. Technology 2542
Ty University of
Minnesota, USA
20U, AN INE Y 2537
2. 91R1WYTURAYOUNANGAS
AT NUEAIIIEVIBNN I TURAYIUNANGNS
aduil Fo-ana Aunene | Anadin1sAne #1913 Yitd5a Uszaunisal
AyIn1s N5ANYN dau @)
1. éﬂhﬂﬂ’lamﬁ’m’lﬁﬂ %Iﬂi’m M.Eng Micro System Engineering 2544 221
0l widesndng ANEN519158 B.Eng Engineering Synthesis 2542
2. S04ANANTIATY AT, 399 D.Eng Industrial Engineering and 2557 8l
03A51 RUANIUIIA ANENI19158 Management
M.Eng Industrial Engineering and 2555
Management
20U, AFINTTUGAAMNT 2553
3. J09AANTINTY He M.S. Industrial and System 2546 199
ngyie lanzAs il ANENI19158 Engineering
26U, AFINTIUAAMNT 2543
a. 919158 5. 019158 Ph.D. Industrial Engineering 2563 13
helola Qwai%ﬂﬁqa M.S. Industrial Engineering 2558
20U, AFINTTUGAAMNT 2554
5. éﬂhﬂﬂ’lamﬁ’lmﬁﬂ fT. %Iﬂi’m Ph.D. Industrial Engineering 2553 123
11907 FINUUAT UBBLUIN AENSI15E M.S. Industrial Engineering 2549
B.Eng IMNsTUgNAIMNNg 2544
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(3 o (% < o a
2. ?J’]Q’]iﬁl‘ﬂi%%’]‘ﬂaﬂﬂﬁli/a’m’]iﬁlﬂi&’ﬂ’] §1U19U1

AT NUEAIIIE YD NTIUTEIMANGNT/1958UEIE1 U

o 4 AUNAUINIY . - Uiid3a | Uszaunisalaey
A1AUN Y-5iNA AUIMUNIIANYI 191791
) s o n15Ane @)
1 S09A1EN5IA5Y M. D.Eng. Industrial Systems Asian Institute of Technology 2541 329
091 $Ransmnile Engineering
eliF IAINTINYAAANNT PRINIARIINGIRY 2534
.. AAINTIUNYAT UAINYFNEATAERNS 2531
2 S09A1ENTIANTY M.A Finance The University of lowa, USA 2534 329
Fvad WUssiatgnd M.Sc. Industrial and The University of lowa, USA 2534
Management
Engineering
26U IMNsTUgNAIMNNT PRINTARIINGIRY 2530
3 504ANEANTIATY AT, D.Eng. Industrial Engineering | Tokyo Institute of Technology, 2559 61
v;;]j Fag Tl and Management Japan
M.Eng. Industrial Engineering | Tokyo Institute of Technology, 2556
and Management Japan
M. walula8ansauwme | aordumalulad viuenfdasuss | 2550
UINYFEFTTUANEARS
a4 509A1EN5IA5Y M. Ph.D. Manufacturing University of Nottingham, UK 2550 16 U
alfgm miuaqaqaim Engineering and
Operations
Management
M.Sc. IE & Management Linkdping Institute of 2545
Technology, Sweden
AU, IAINTINYAAANNT PRINTARIINGIRY 2544
5 S04ANANTIATY AT, Ph.D. Management Science Stanford University, USA 2546 191
A3 B9 and Engineering
(minor in Computer
Science) 2540
M.S. Engineering Economic Stanford University, USA
Systems and 2539
M.Eng. Operations Research Massachusetts Institute of
S.B. Electrical Engineering Technology, USA 2538
and Computer Science Massachusetts Institute of
Computer Science and Technology, USA
Engineering
6 éﬂhﬂﬂ’lamﬁ’lmﬁﬂ fT. Ph.D. Industrial Engineering University of Wisconsin- 2545 291
uifaaed leanrad Madison, USA
M.S. Manufacturing Systems University of Wisconsin- 2541
Engineering Madison, USA
26U, IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARINGIRY 2537
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o 4 AUNAUINIG . - Uiid3a | Uszaunisaiaey
A1AUN Y-5iNA AUIMUNIIANYI 191791
' s e n1sfAne @)
7 S09A1ENTIATY A5 Ph.D. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2547 123
UIHNQA YiUYAS USA
M.S. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2549
USA
26U, IAINTINYAAANNT PRINIARINGIRY 2553
8 éﬂhﬂﬂ’lamﬁ’lmﬁﬂ fT. Ph.D. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2550 37
dundey nusndung USA
M.S. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2544
USA
26U, IAINTINYAAANNT PINIARIINGIRY 2540
9 504ANEANTIATY AT, Ph.D. Computer Science | Tokyo Institute of Technology, 2546 291
Uszana q5913iau Japan
. IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARIINGIRY 2540
26U, IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARINGIRY 2536
10 éﬂhﬂﬂ’lamﬁ’lmﬁﬂ M.Eng. Administration Keio University, Japan 2535 319
Usziaty dnsUszoumd Engineering
26U, IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARIINGIRY 2531
11 509A1ENIA5Y M. Ph.D. Industrial and Systems University of Florida, USA 2543 211
YA wmdnaed Engineering
M.Eng. Industrial and Systems University of Florida, USA 2539
Engineering
26U, IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARIINGIRY 2536
12 ANENI19158 AT, Ph.D. Manufacturing University of Nottingham, UK 2537 339
Ursie g Engineering and
Operations
Management
A, Fenssuliih PRINTARINGIRY 2533
M.Eng. Industrial Engineering &| Asian Institute of Technology 2532
Management
. Amnssuln PINTARIINGIRY 2528
13 019158 A9 Ph.D. Industrial Systems University of Regina 2553 2%
Yauaull danua Engineering
MASc Industrial Systems University of Regina 2548
Engineering
BASc Industrial Systems University of Regina 2546
Engineering
14 509A1EN5IA5Y M. Ph.D. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2557 81
WAwg 9guellsay USA
M.S. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2553
USA
AU, IAINTINYAAANNT PRINTARIINGIRY 2546
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o 4 AUNAUINIG . - Uiid3a | Uszaunisaiaey
A1AUN Y-5iNA AUIMUNIIANYI 191791
' s e n1sfAne @)
15 éﬂhﬂﬂ’lamﬁ’lmﬁﬂ fT. Ph.D. Industrial Engineering Texas Tech University, USA 2551 251
Inlsa1l an3dnsna . AFINTIUAAMNIT PRINTARIINGIRY 2542
26U, IAINTINYAAANNT PRINIARINGIRY 2540
16 él NYAENTIASY M.Eng Micro System Nagoya University 2544 221
;]‘ﬁ AGe918Ns B.Eng. Engineering University of Tokyo 2542
Engineering Synthesis
17 019158, 5. Ph.D. Industrial Engineering Purdue University, USA 2563 19
2198 G!Mi%ﬂ?‘lqa M.S. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2558
USA
AU, IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARIINGIRY 2554
18 %I UAERTIANTY 3. PhD. Industrial Engineering | North Carolina State University, 2553 123
111A7 @I9UAT WY USA
wusm M.S. Industrial Engineering | North Carolina State University, 2249
B Ene ) LiSA o 2544
’]ﬂ’]ﬂﬁﬁll@q(ﬂﬁ']‘ﬂﬂ'ﬁ ?W’]aﬂﬂﬁmm‘ﬂ']’]‘ﬂiﬂail
19 819159 7.4, 3ﬂ’lﬂ§§ll@q(ﬂﬁ']‘ﬂﬂ'ﬁ ?W’]ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂj&l‘ﬂ?imiﬂa‘v&l 2543 26 1
sln Toeaed 96U APFINTTUGAAMNT AN INE Y 2540
20 S04ANEANTIATY AT, Ph.D. Industrial Engineering | University of Pittsburgh, USA 2544 219
301 sssunnsalfiand University of Pittsburgh, USA
M.S. Industrial Engineering ‘-\m’laﬂﬂiﬂjmwﬁwmﬁﬂ 2541
.. 3ﬂ’lﬂ§§ll@q(ﬂﬁ']‘ﬂﬂ'ﬁ 2539
21 ANERIINTE A D.Eng. Mechanical Engineering Kobe University, Japan 2547 241
aufosh Redndnuady g1 IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARINGIRY 2541
. Fenssumsnds  |aadumalulagnszaemndisuys| 2539
22 S04ANEANTIASY M.S. Industrial and System | Virginia Polytechnic Institute 2546 191
AVERGTEER 0 Engineering and State University, USA
PRINTARINGIRY
.. 3ﬂ’lﬂ§§ll@q(ﬂﬁ']‘ﬂﬂ'ﬁ 2543
23 %I NYAERTINTD AT, Ph.D. Industrial Engineering University of Wisconsin- 2559 61
USAS JanamvIUUA Madison, USA
M.Sc. Industrial Engineering Columbia University, USA 2552
PRINTARINGIRY
. IAINTINGAAANNT PRINTARINGIRY 2550
.. 3ﬂ’lﬂ§§ll@q(ﬂﬁ']‘ﬂﬂ'ﬁ 2548
24 S09A1EN5IANTY M. D.Eng. Industrial Engineering | Tokyo Institute of Technology, 2557 81
03A57 LUUANIUIA and Management Japan
M.Eng. Industrial Engineering | Tokyo Institute of Technology, 2555
and Management Japan
26U, IAINTINYAAANNT PRINTARINGIRY 2553
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4 4 AUNAUINIG . - Uiid3a | Uszaunisaiaey
A1AUN Y-5iNA AUIMUNIIANYI 191791
s e n1sfAne @)
25 |509M@R19158 S. D.Eng. Industrial Engineering | Asian Institute of Technology 2554 291
éﬁﬁimﬁu Eudunialluy M.S. Industrial Engineering | University of Minnesota, USA 2542
PINTARINGIRY
.. SJﬂ’]ﬂﬁﬁll@q(ﬂﬁ']‘Mﬂ']ﬁ 2537
26 509A1EN5IA5Y M. Ph.D. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2552 123
Tows AnASensde USA
M.S. Industrial Engineering |Georgia Institute of Technology, 2545
USA
AU, IAINTINYAAANNT PINIARIINGIRY 2542

4. Yaansdleaew/EYleaaudvIujianms

aiu Ho-uwana AU AQAINTTANEN
1 WeUsseed Adalans AFUGURNS viesufURN"T Foundry m.u. wmaluladgnanvnisu
(Inenduagnszuns)
(Dagtudsuduiminendonuignse
uA3)
2 I 5.0 aunat iansdiady ASUJURNNS U URN15 Heat Treatment Un.a. wadan1sudn
(endgrneanaunuiv)
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4. 9NTIEIUTENI19D1158UsTAMBTUNANYN

o/ 1 1 3 o 1 U1 = =
ATILEAIDATIAIUIENIN9D1158UTTANRBUNANYY Bl UN1SANYT 2566

M13197 1: PUTNANYITZAVUTYYINT FVBN/WVUIIYT IANTINYAFINNT

ITAUYY UUUNANEID39
2566 2565 2564 2563 2562
7 2 85 84 85 86 84
7 3 84 86 86 84 84
T 4 86 84 84 84 81
FUUNANEN 255 254 255 254 249
(Ui 2-4)

A5199 3: é'm']ei'auizwj']ammiéﬂizﬁ'wiaé"lmuﬁnﬁnmmaawé’ngm

WY | IWIUUNANEID39 (STAUUBYa | FUTWIUTNANEITY (FEAUUSyayn
73) #3)
25 255 255
an3aIU 1:10 1:10
PUIWNIUsEA = 25 A
Swauddndul 24 = 255 Ay

9MN3187UITNIN9815gUTEANRRNER =

1: 255 /25 =

dwii 3 | wihe/ 8
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6. uNuWAIVANgAsUAzUATINTIUsTEELIAN 5 U

ununTRRIL/WABULAS nagwns ndNgIW/FUY
UFuusmdngnslvdl 1. Warnandn e sndinif 1. 189uRan15UsEIEY
UINTFIUANG UsrasAlvidenanediuannsguana | vangns
uaznsiadeugnedmnsluszdu 2. IM3SUTRIMANGAS

nilnA (Regional Mobility of
Engineer)

2. M3TUIBMNGATUAZAnAY

Uspillunangns
YFulsmdnansiviaenndes | dunwndeufuanissauiuuiem FIBUNANTUTE
UAIUFABINITVDY gREvNITILATI oAU A AnuianelaseUndin
QAAMNTTU WALNIS Fosnsvesgaamnssudadugly RNV
Wasuulasweanalulad Ynudin
YFUUT9IBN159MISiTeunts | 9ANTSISHUNNTADUAILLLING 5891UNTATIUNNT
aauiﬁﬁm%mﬁamé’wwﬁ Engineering Education 4.0 JAN1SISUNITEDUAY
Julumuenudesnisves W9 Engineering
PIAMNTTULALUIRTFINAING Education 4.0
WWU19191584ALUAAINT fnuatuayunsifiumuruies UIGIMTINITEEIRE
ANNNTORALYARINTLUNIATY) FuuglATUNI3

GG

[

N UNAUINANERS

v

[
v A

Tagduilmainladinismumusazudlundngasegasinas lnedinsduuunniaiv
- v < o = =2 o s [ Y o a £ o

WenumunanansiluusedmnUnisfnw nedlinguszasdiieuSuuslinangnsiianuvivadouay
aonAa eIt UM IWALINIAIuAINS wazinalulad MU suwdasly wenainii el ulumy
TorvunvasdinauamznssunisgauAnvInnadnladnsimualiinsusuusimanansass

Ingjegeleenn 9 5 1

WNUWRIUIYARINS
nainIaiunInedeysiunsluumnimendeide  ATuamIne1de
AMEIFINTIUANERNS UATAIAITIRNNG 9 LATNSIREsTIUUsEnaLioduasSuAaNTINA1ee 8ansa

dguasulipnasnsaiiminendeliidunminendeideld Wy nnsdsasubionisdlidisounis
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daufl 4 59982188AUATENTEYRIIVINUDIAAINS

1. AN3NUANUATIBIVITBUUBIAANITEMIAINIAMUA (Curriculum Mapping)

ANTNNSHIBUBAANS §1913AINTINYAFINNNT

AAINIIUANEAT UGN
AMINTINYAFIUNS

ANIAUUNING 1Y

asAniiiamAnansiun Waviviiiisuiuesdnaug Fain msz
(mirefin/gTuq)
1. 23fAUFHUg WM INEN
Aans

1.1 AflnAans Limit, continuity, differentiation and integration of real-| 2301107 Calculus | U 3 Mehn
valued functions of a real variable and their applications; /45 il
techniques of integration; improper integrals

Mathematical induction; sequences and series of real| 2301108 Calculus II U 3 Mehn
numbers; Taylor series expansion and approximation of] /45 il
elementary functions; numerical integration; vectors, lines and
planes in three-dimensional space; calculus of vector valued
functions of one variable; calculus of real valued functions of]
two variables; introduction to differential equations and their
applications.

1.2 Vi@nd Mechanics of particles and rigid bodies; Properties of matter;] 2304103 General U318 3 Midehn
Fluid mechanics; Heat; Vibrations and waves; Elements of| Physics | /45 Hlug
electromagnetism; Optics; Modern physics

Electrostatic; direct current; alternating cument; electrical] 2304104 General UIENY 3 Miehn
circuits;  electromagnetism and  magnetic  materials;| Physics | /45 Hlw
mechanical and electromagnetic waves; modern physics;
nuclear physics; relativity

Measurement and precision; statistical analysis and accuracy;| 2304183 General UURmMs 1 miehin
simple harmonic motion, rotational motion, wave, sound,| Physics Laboratory | /45 T'ID’JT.J.N
heat, fluid

Electrical measurements and basic Electrical equipments,| 2304184 General UURmMs 1 miehin
ammeter and voltmeter, AC circuit, semiconductor devices,| Physics Laboratory I /45 T'ID’JT.J.N
lense and spherical mirror, diffraction and interference of light
and radioactivity

1.3 il Stoichiometry; states of matters; solutions and colloids;| 2302127 General UsIENY 3 Mehn

thermodynamics; chemical equilibrium; acid-base equilibria;

electrochemistry; chemical kinetics; atomic structures;

chemical bonding; periodic table; nuclear reactions

Chemistry

/ 45 $l

dwii 4 | wih 1/ 25
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Stoichiometry; gases; liquids and solutions; solids;

thermochemistry; chemical kinetics; chemical equilibrium;

electrochemistry; quantitative analysis; qualitative analysis.

2302163 General

Chemistry Laboratory

UFURMSs 1 miehin
/45 b

< v
2. AAUINUTTIUNN

AAINTIY

2.1 MIWULUVIAINGSY

Introduction, Lettering, Applied geometry, Orthographic

projection principle, Orthographic writing, Orthographic
reading, Dimensioning, Threaded fastener, Assembly drawing,

Pictorial sketching, Computer-aid drafting.

2103106 Engineering

Drawing

U8 2 Miehin
/30 ¥l uay
UURMSs 1 miehn
/ a5 ¥l

2.2 NAFans

Force systern; resultant; equilibrium; distributed force; fluid
statics; kinematics of particle; absolute and relative motions
of rigid body; Newton's second law of motion; Work and
Energy.

2103213 Engineering

Mechanics |

U581 3 miefin
/ 45 931

e
1

2.3

ad

dANIAINTIU

Crystal structure of solids. Crystal defects. Mechanical

properties of materials. Dislocation and strengthening
mechanism of metals. Mechanical failure of materials. Phase
diagram and solid state reaction. Fabrication and applications
of metals. Structure, properties, and applications of ceramic.
Structure, properties, and applications of polymers. Structure,
properties, and application of composite materials. Corrosion
and degradation of materials. Properties and applications off
electronic materials. Electrical properties of materials.
Magnetic properties of materials. Innovation in material

technology.

2109101 Engineering

Materials

U388 3 Mehn
/ 45 Flaa

2.4 TusunsuAsuinwmasdmsu

AN

Computer concepts, computer systemm components,

hardware and software interaction, electronic information and
data processing concepts; programming: data type, operator,
statements, control  structures;  programming  tools;
programming styles and conventions; debugging; program
design and development with applications to

engineering problems using a high-level language.

2110101 Computer

Programming

U388 3 Mehn
/ 45 301

Computer system & Information Technology; Network
Architectures; Database System; System Study & Design; Data
Flow; System Usability Evaluation.

2104209 Computer
and Information

Technology for IE

U388 2 Maehn
/ 30 92114 uag
UURns 1 miefin

/ 45 il
2.5 abiRfInIsu The scopes and uses of statistics in engineering; concepts of| 2104201 Engineering U 3 Mehn
variables and data; distribution functions; sampling| Statistics | / 45 $ln
distribution; estimation; hypothesis testing for one and two
populations; goodness-of-fit test
2.6 NSTUIUMSHER Introduction to Manufacturing Processes towards Intelligent] 2104205 UsIENY 3 mieha
Manufacturing System, Machine tool and Intelligent Machine,| Manufacturing / a5 thl
Conventional Manu Processes, Non-Conventional| Engineering (§ovaz 50)

dwii 4 | wih 2/ 25
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Manufacturing Processes, DFA & DFD, Role of sensor in
assembly process, Automation in Manufacturing, Inspection
and Measurement, CAD, CAE, CAM, Reverse Engineering, Rapid
Prototyping, CNC Technology, Virtual Manufacturing, Condition

based Maintenance.

2.7 guvmarans

Energy sources and energy conversion devices, definitions
and basic concepts; properties of pure substances and ideal
gases; first and second laws of thermodynamics; entropy;
efficiency of engineering devices, power and refrigeration
cycles, fluid statics, momentum and energy equations, fluid
machinery, internal flows, external flows, basic heat transfer,

heat exchangers.

2103261
Fundamentals of
Thermo-Fluid

Engineering

U381 3 Mehn
/ 45 F301

v
2.8 munugulih

A laboratory work on electric circuits and machines: dc and

2102391 Electrical

UsI818 3 Mehn

ac circuits; three-phase circuits; transformers; dc generators; dc| Engineering | /45 Hlug
motors; induction motors
3. AANFIANIZN
AT
3.1 ’:’aqqma’mnssu Introduction to Manufacturing Processes towards Intelligent] 2104205 UsSENY 3 miena
HAZNTZUIUNITHAR Manufacturing System, Machine tool and Intelligent Machine,| Manufacturing / a5 thl
Conventional Manu Processes, Non-Conventional| Engineering (§ovaz 50)

Manufacturing Processes, DFA & DFD, Role of sensor in
assembly process, Automation in Manufacturing, Inspection
and Measurement, CAD, CAE, CAM, Reverse Engineering, Rapid
Prototyping, CNC Technology, Virtual Manufacturing, Condition

based Maintenance.

Basic concepts of autormation systems in manufacturing
industry; equipment in automation systems pneurnatics,
hydraulics, sensor, logical control; industrial robot technology;

control theory

2104206 Automation

U381 3 Mehn
/ 45 931

3.2 SzULNULAzANLUADAAE

Principles of work study and design, method study and work
measurement, operation analysis and problem- solving using
exploratory tools, work and method improvement, motion
study and principles of motion economy, intro to ergonomics,
workstation and material work design, human- work system
interaction, time study,

performance rating, allowances, leaming curve, work
sampling, predetermined time systems, work standards

follow-up and uses

2104208 Work Design

U388 2 Mehn
/ 30 ¥l

Safety principles and safety standards; basic human
anatomy; study of the following hazards; noise, chemicals,
electricity, fire, radiation, machine tools and pressure vessels,

work in hot environment; hazard prevention method; accident

2104358 Safety

Engineering

U381 3 Mehn
/ 45 301
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investigation techniques; safety law; principle of safety
management; introduction to industrial psychology; laboratory|

and field trips

3.3 ITVUAUNN

Quality concepts; cost of quality; quality management;
quality planning; quality design and innovation; quality
quality quality quality]

assurance; risk management.

control; improvement; systems;

2104301 Quality
Engineering and

Management

U381 3 Mehn
/ 45 931

Analysis of Variance, Design and Analysis of Single Factor

Experiments, Design of Experiments with Several Factors,
Simple and Multiple Linear Regression, Response Surface
Designs and Methods.

2104202 Engineering
Statistics Il

U388 3 Mehn
/ 45 Flaa

3.4 iTegmanuasmsiiu

Interest formulation; time value of money; equivalent value
and rate of return; project analysis and evaluation; breakeven
point; sensitivity analysis; risk and uncertainty analysis; asset

replacement decision; depreciation and tax

2104210 Engineering

Economy

U388 3 Miehn
/45 301

Fundamentals of financial reports; cost analysis for planning
process; capital expenditure; cost control and opportunity loss|
management; capital rationing; profitability

analysis and decision making for investment in challenging

projects under uncertainty and risk.

2104354 Industrial
Cost Analysis and
Budgeting

U388 3 Mehn
/ 45 Flaa

3.5 MIIAMNINITHER

Deterministic operations research in industrial engineering

2104259 Operations

U581 3 miefin

problem solving with emphasis on the use of mathematical| Research / a5 tl
models; linear programming; transportation model; and game
theory.

Operations Management, Demand Forecasting, Aggregate| 2104302 Operations UIIENY 3 Miehn
Production Planning, Master Production Schedule, Material]l Management / 45 $ln

Requirement Planning, Inventory Management, Capacity
Planning, Operations Control, Operations Scheduling, Project

Management.

Probabilistic operations research in industrial engineering
problem solving, emphasis is made on the use of simulation;

queuing theory; and inventory model.

2104303 Simulation

Programming

UsI818 3 Mehn
/ 45 Flaa

3.6 ﬂ"ﬁl‘.'lim"lﬂ’ﬁﬂ’ll"iﬁ’]ﬂiﬁl

QAN

Introduction to facility design; importance and process of
facility design; preliminary analysis of facility design: layout and
related factors: products,

processes, material handling,

machine, man, selection of facility location.

2104304 Facility
Design

U388 2 Mehn
/ 30 ¥l

Basic knowledge about Organization- Business- Industry-
Supply Chain; changed directions of the world and industry
and  adaptation; strategic = management; innovation
management; operations management; management and
utilization of data / information / knowledge / information

technology; project development and project management;

2104409 Industrial

Business Management

U388 3 Miehn
/45 301
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leadership; change management; human resource
management; good governance and risk management; virtue;
ethics; code of conduct; social responsibility; business
management according to the philosophy of Sufficiency

Economy

Problem framework; guidelines for problem solving and

solutions to the problems in an industrial engineering project

2104491 Industrial

Engineering Pre-Project

V35878 1 Mefin
/15 93l

Practical interesting project or problems in various fields of|

industrial engineering assigned by the instructor

2104499 Industrial
Engineering Project

U388 3 Mehn
/ 45

4. UfuAns

4.1 Ujiams 1

A laboratory work on electric circuits and machines: dc and
ac circuits; three-phase circuits; transformers; dc generators; dc

motors; induction motors

2102392 Electrical
Engineering Laboratory
|

UURmMSs 1 miehn
/ 45 tl

4.2 Ujiams 2

Experiments are designed to familiarize non mechanical

2103393 Mechanical

UURmMSs 1 miehn

students with experimental techniques and instrumentations| Engineering Laboratory / 45 tl
in the field of mechanical engineering. This course involves| for Non-ME
students working together in small groups on various
experimental problems including gasoline and diesel engines,
air compressor, hydraulic pump and turbine, friction loss in
pipe and refrigeration cycle
4.3 U{UANs 3 Practice in manufacturing processes: machining and hand| 2104258 UURns 1 miefin
tools, heat treatment, welding and casting. Manufacturing /45 Hl

Processes Laboratory

4.4 UfURANS 4

Laboratory work related to design, assign, control, and
evaluation of work considering productivity and quality|

aspects.

2104207 Industrial

Engineering Lab |

UiRms 1 mhefin
/ 45 il

4.4 U{URANSs 5:

Laboratory work related to design, assign, control, and
evaluation of work considering productivity quality safety and

cost aspects

2104307 Industrial

Engineering Lab |l

UiRms 1 mhefin
/ 45 il
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qmaanmﬁwﬁwmé’a

dmiudidh@nunUnsiinu {2566-2570}
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dn3Ansnivium (szyFoivniunpisingy) vysIedouaznaiinIsAnygFou
asfAuSiugIINeINemansuazadinAans

AdRAERS 2301107 | Calculus 1 3(3-0-6) f.as.nquae el

WU, (ARIAIENS), 1.0
Wl (AdlaA1ans), 1.911
WA, (AdAAERS), 1.9
Ussaumsalaeu 36 U

<

A.as.lwAa uAumYandus
.U, (WEnd) .9

M.S. (Physics)

U.of California at Los Angeles, USA.
Ph.D. (Physics)

U.of California at Los Angeles, USA.
Uszaumsalaou 22 U

o

3A.05.119 AyadSya)
WU, (ARINAIENS), 1.0

M.S. (Mathematics), U. of Wisconsin at
Madison, USA.

Ph.D. (Mathematics), Louisiana State University
at Baton Rouge, USA.

Uszaunmsalaou 17 U

NA.AT.NIHAY AUNNIURTOY

.. (AdRANERS) U0

M.S. (Mathematics), Oregon State University,
USA.

Ph.D. (Mathematics), Oregon State University,
USA.

Uszaumsalaou 11 U

nA.A3.A5R ATaus

B.S. (Mathematics), Peking University, Chaina
Ph.D. (Mathematics), Peking University, Chaina

Uszaunmsalaeu 7 9
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NA.AT.3I20Y AARNAEHT

BA (Mathematics), U. of Cambridge,
Trinity College, UK

MMath (Mathematics), U. of Cambridge,
Trinity College, UK

Ph.D. (Mathematics), U. of Memphis, USA
Uszaunsalaou 6 U

3A.05.53UA ANgYTY

qa.u. (L), 9117

WU, (AfIA1ERS), 97

Ph.D. (Mathematics), U. of Notre Dame, USA
Uszaunsalaou 20 U

3A.05.5A1UUIN Ysyiadau

WU, (AfIRA1ERS), 90

Wl (AdaA1Ens), 117

Ph.D. (Mathematics), U. of Louisiana at
Lafayette, USA

Uszaunmsalaeu 21 U

2301108

Calculus 2

3(3-0-6)
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<

A.as.lwAa urAuYandus
.. (W@nd) .90

M.S. (Physics)

U.of California at Los Angeles, USA.

Ph.D. (Physics)

U.of California at Los Angeles, USA.
Uszaunsalaou 22 U

A.A3.AYF V1IN

WU, (ARIAIENS), 1.1

M.S. (Mathematics), U. of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign, USA

Ph.D. (Mathematics), U. of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign, USA

Uszaunsalaou 22 U

FA.ATNIUNYIA Guisianis

.. (AdaAEn3) 9309

Ph.D. (Mathematics)

U. of Maryland at College Park, USA
Uszaunsalaou 20 U

Nﬂ.m.‘qtqué iy

B.S. (Mathematics), U.of Delware, USA

M.S. (Mathematics), U.of Arizona, USA
Ph.D. (Industrial and System Engineering)
Virginia Tech, USA
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Uszaumsalaeu 16 U

3A.05.61590 TrUsehug

WU, (ARINAIENS), 1.0

Wl (AdaA1ans), 1.911

w9, (Adndans), uina

Ussaumsalaeu 22 U

2.05.4UATY ANy

WU, (ARIAIENS), 1.0

M.S. (Mathematics), U. of Wisconsin Milwaukee,
USA

Ph.D. (Mathematics), U. of Colorado Denver,
USA

Uszaunsalaeu 5 U

=b
2N
>

fa\EN

2304103

General Physics |

3(3-0-6)

nA.as.lwAa dussnie

<. a

m.u. (WEnd) seslnl
.U (WaAnd) 1.1
.. (WENd) 19917

Uszaunmsalaeu 12 U

2304103

General Physics |l

3(3-0-6)

nA.as.lwaa dussnie
.. (Wand) wieslnl
.U (WaAnd) 1.1
.. (WENd) 19917

Uszaunsalaeu 12 U

2304183
General
Physics

Laboratory |

General Physics Laboratory |

1(0-3-0)

960980918 HesHnuaty

w.v. (Wand) ResAdeususdumile ugne
WALWEN) 1.0

Ph.D. (Solid State Physics) U. of Warwick,
England

Uszaunsalaeu 18 U

2304184
General
Physics

Laboratory |

General Physics Laboratory |l

1(0-3-0)

960980918 HesAnuaty

w.v. (Wand) ResAdeususdumile ugne
WALWEN) 1.0

Ph.D. (Solid State Physics) U. of Warwick,
England

Uszaunsalaeu 18 U

2302127

General Chemistry

3(3-0-6)
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NA.N5.2517 gﬂmjﬁmﬁ

w.u. (1ad) e sAtey 1.9

Ph.D., Rutgers-the State University of
New Jersey, USA

Uszaunsalaou 20 U

219138 As.algnad Twyadasund
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979

M.Chem. Oxford University
D.Phil. Oxford University

Uszaunmsalaeu 5

2302163

General Chemistry

Laboratory

1(0-3-0)

919138 As.algnad Twyadasund
({Uszanuausgin)

M.Chem. Oxford University
D.Phil. Oxford University
Uszaunsalaeu 5 U
5A.05.16u70 lveatiudgasn
(HeregUsganunuseiv)

.. (1A3) WinwAsAERS

a

.. Wlasad) 19917
Ph.D. (Geochemistry), Colorado School
of Mines. USA

Uszaunsalaeu 18 U

29ARNNHUFIUINIAINTTY

ASTEULUY

FAINTIU

2103106

Engineering Drawing

3(1-4-4)

5ﬂ.ﬂ5.ﬂ€]1‘3’.§]'] WUULTS

1.0 3MNssATesNagIAINSEiMINgdY
M.S. Aerospace Eng & Mechanics Univ. of
Minnesota-Twin Cities, USA.

Ph.D. Control Science & Dynamical Systems
Univ. of Minnesota-Twin Cities, USA.

Post Doc Mechanical Engineering Univ. of
Minnesota-Twin Cities, USA.
Uszaumsalaou 9 U

3A.09.0nus 2550lan1ad

1.0, Imnssueiena puasnsaluming iy
4 Imnssueiena puiasnsalumineds
.9, 3nssueiesna gunansaliminendy
Uszaunsalaou 16 U

SA.A5.UNALY 81921AN

1.0, IMNsIATeINagWIAINTAIININe &t
M.S. Mechanical Engineering University of
California, Berkeley, USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
California, Berkeley, USA.

Uszaunsalaou 18 U

2.05.6%m1 W3na

.. SJFi’JﬂﬁﬁllLﬂ%@ﬂﬂa 11‘1/1’]?1‘1/]8’]585331]?1']?[(5]%

M.S. Mechanical engineering
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Nagaoka University of Technology, Japan.
D.Eng. Mechanical and material science
engineering

Nagaoka University of Technology, Japan.
Uszaumsalaou 3 Y

NA.AT.537 Vigies

1.0, IMNsTATeINagWIAINTAIIN N &t
M.S. Mechanical Engineering

University of Michigan, USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering

University of Michigan, USA.
Uszaumsalaou 7 3

IA.AT.NIANAY AiNETUTE

1.0, Imnsseiena puasnsaluming iy
M.S.M.E. Mechanical Engineering Georgia
Institute of Technology, USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaumsalaou 16 U

nA.nz3U Unwail

B.S. Mechanical Engineering, Duke University.
M.S. Mechanical Engineering, University of
LUinois.

Ph.D.C. Mechanical Eng., Univ. of Lllinois.
Uszaumsalaou 25 U

3A.05.900d Saugued

1.0, Imnsseiena puasnsaliming iy
A4, FnssaAIesna gunaInsalmIng1de
D.Eng. Mechanical Engineering

Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan.
Uszaumsalaou 18 U

2.05.5u1 1wd

B.Eng. Mechatronics Specialization Nanyang
Technological University, Singapore.

M.Eng. Computer Engineering Nanyang
Technological University, Singapore.

M.S. Mechanical Engineering Cornell University,
USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering Cornell
University, USA.

Uszaumsalaou 3

NA.A3.A58INS ATgIETY
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979

B.Eng. Mechanical Engineering Nagoya
University, Japan.

M.Eng. Micro System Engineering Nagoya
University, Japan.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
California, LA, USA.

Uszaunmsalaou 16 U

2.03.9A7U @14

B.S Physics unningdewmaluladnszaounan
SUYT

M.Eng. Automotive Engineering aontumalulad
WILIDUNTUNIAUNINTAIANTL

M.Eng. Mechanical Sciences and Engineering
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan.

D.Eng. Mechanical Sciences and Engineering
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan.
Uszaumsalaou 2 Y

2.05.U3gyton sulasind

B.Eng., Automotive Engineering, Chulalongkomn
University.

M.Eng., Mechanical Engineering, Chulalongkorn
University.

Ph.D., Mechanical Engineering, Chulalongkorn
University.

Uszaumsalaou doanin 17

NA.AT.FUnNA JuNTIY I

1.0, Imnsseiena puasnsaliming iy
M.S. Mechanical Engineering

University of Michigan, USA

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
Michigan, USA.

Uszaumsalaou 22 U

NA.A5.638 A1AINT

1.0, Imnsseiena puasnsaliming iy
M.S. Mechanical Engineering Oregon State
University, USA. Ph.D Mechanical Engineering
Oregon State University, USA.

Uszaunsalaeu 9 U

dwil 4 | wih 11/ 25




29ARMN5N FWHIY LR szl IeVauazAMANISANYIEHoU
an3Ansnivium (szyFoTvniunmeingy) syyTIeTouayAndinIsAnyIEaoU
narans 2103213 Engineering Mechanics | 3(3-0-6) NA.Az Y Un1wail

B.S. Mechanical Engineering, Duke University.
M.S. Mechanical Engineering, University of
Ilinois.

Ph.D.C. Mechanical Eng., Univ. of Illinois.
Uszaumsalaou 25 U

3A.05.3AU1 Juauniuy

B.Eng. (Mechanical)

Chulalongkorn University

M.S. (Mechanical)

U. of Melbourne, Australia

Ph.D. (Mechanical) U. of Washington, USA
Uszaumsalaou 23 U

NA.AT.G3F Vigles

1.0, IMNsTATeINagWIAINTAIIN N &t
M.S. Mechanical Engineering

University of Michigan, USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering

University of Michigan, USA.
Uszaumsalaou 7 3

2.05.5u1 1wd

B.Eng. Mechatronics Specialization Nanyang
Technological University, Singapore.

M.Eng. Computer Engineering Nanyang
Technological University, Singapore.

M.S. Mechanical Engineering Cornell University,
USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering Cornell
University, USA.

Uszaumsalaou 3

3A.05. w3y dansUsziasy
’]Fi.‘Uaﬂ’]ﬂﬁﬁllLﬂ%@ﬂﬂa

PaINTARIINGIRY

'm.mﬁmmﬁmm%mﬂa

PaINTARIINGIRY

D.Eng. Mechanical Engineering University of
Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaumsalaou...19....7

¢

3A.05. Ty rWUS IFAAT
9A.U.3AINTIUATDINA
AN INE Y

2FAUIAINTTUATING
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PINIARIINGIRY

D.Eng. Mechanical Engineering University of
Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaumsalaou 19 U

2.05.U3gyton sulasind

B.Eng., Automotive Engineering, Chulalongkomn
University.

M.Eng., Mechanical Engineering, Chulalongkorn
University.

Ph.D., Mechanical Engineering, Chulalongkorn
University.

Uszaumsalaou 17 U

2.03.9A7U @14

B.S Physics uminendumaluladnszaounan
SUYT

M.Eng. Automotive Engineering aontumalulad
WILIRUNTUNIAUNINTAIANTEY

M.Eng. Mechanical Sciences and Engineering
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan.

D.Eng. Mechanical Sciences and Engineering
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan.
Uszaumsalaou 2 Y

2.05.Ufd5 2BLEAN

1.0, IMNsseiena puasnsaliming iy
M.S. Mechanical and Control

Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan.

D.Eng Mechanical and Control Engineering
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan.
Uszaumsalaou 3

IA.AT.NIANAY AiNETUTE

1.0, Imnsseiena paasnsaluming sy
M.S.M.E. Mechanical Engineering Georgia
Institute of Technology, USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaunsalaeu 16 U

3

o)

d

o)
D

AINIIU

2109101

Engineering Materials

3(3-0-6)

219138 A3, anwa Tanlwyad

AU, Amnssudan @ninenduinunsmans)
A4 Aranssulannisuagiag (wiaansed
WNINEGE)

9A.0. Irnssulavnmsuag Yan (1aansed

UWINY1EE)

dwil 4 | wih 13/ 25
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Uszaumsadaou 2.5 Y

819198 a3, 391058 AT

AU, Amnssudag @ninendemaluladnszae
NA5UYT)

M. Sc. Materials Science and Engineering
(University of California, San Diego, USA)

Ph. D. Materials Science and Engineering
(University of California, San Diego, USA)
Uszaumsalaou 7 3

819158 a5, 95 wauenangy

AU, Feanssulannisuagian (Qunadinsal
UMNINeae)

M. Sc. Ferrous Technology (Pohang University
of Science of Technology, Korea)

Ph. D. Ferrous Technology (Pohang University
of Science of Technology, Korea)

Uszaunsalaau 3.5 U

TUsunsumauimes

ausuaenns

2110101

Computer Programming 3(3-0-6)

A.n5.Uszn"d FsaangTmun

0.0, (enngsulaih) univendoinunsaians
W.A. 2523

Ph.D. (Computer Engineering) U. of Edinburgh,
UK. n.f. 2537

Uszaunsalaou 45 U

3A.05.84v18 UszAnSynsena

0., (Amnssunoufiomes)
PRINTARIINGIRY N.A. 2526

M.S. (Computer Science)

University of Illinois, USA

W.A.2530

Ph.D. (Computer Science)

University of Illinois, USA

W.A.2534

Uszaunmsalaou 42 U

5ﬂ.ﬂ5.tﬂ5‘1‘3’§'] Yrusu

B.Eng. (Electrical & Electronics

Engineering)

Imperial College, UK w.A. 2538

M.Sc. (IT for Manufacture) University of
Warwick, UK w.A. 2539

Ph.D. (Automotive Electronics) University of
Warwick, UK w.A. 2544

Uszaunsalaeu 22 U
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NA.A5.ENT BuAayley

AU, (3nsuneuitimes) asnsal
UMAINYIAY W.A. 2538

A3, (Amnssunsuiames) IWiansal
UNAINISY WA, 2542

A.0. GAnssuneuiames) ynadinsal
UMAINYISY WA, 2544

Uszaumsalaou 27 U

NA.LYBg Walluiiey

0.0, (Armngsulni) uininendeveunnu w.e.
2531

M.S. (Electrical and Computer Engineering)
University of Miami, USA, W.f. 2538
Uszaumsalaou 22 U

2.05.12101 SvufnTinug

AU, (3nssuneuitimes) asnsal
UMAINYISY WA, 2540

M.Sc. (Computational System Biology) KTH
Royal Institute of Technology, Sweden ..
2556

Ph.D. (Medical Science) Karolinska Institute,
Sweden

W.A. 2562

Uszaumsalaou 2 Y

2.a5.L0nWa Y29g71Y

B.S. (Electrical and Computer

Engineering) Carnegie Mellon University, USA
w.A. 2551

S.M. (Electrical and Computer

Engineering) Carnegie Mellon University, USA
W.A. 2552

Ph.D. (Electrical Engineering and

Computer Science) Massachusetts Institute of
Technology, USA w.#. 2559

Uszaunsalaeu 6 U

DD
=)
D

d AINTIU

2104201

Engineering Statistics |

3(3-0-6)

3A.05.89AU AU audunsailye

.U (QREIUNTT) LW

M.S. (Industrial Engineering) U. of Minnesota,
USA.

D.Eng. (Industrial Engineering), Asian Institute of
Technology

Uszaunsalaau 29 U
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sA.a5.ufFa9A TodaRal

26U, (8REUN13) 1.9917

M.S. (Manufacturing Systems Engineering), U. of
Wisconsin - Madison, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering), U. of Wisconsin -
Madison, USA

Uszaunmsalaou 29 U

=

FA.AT.UTTNUY WAYAT

U

26U, (8REUN3) 1.9917

M.S. (Industrial Engineering),

Georgia Institute of Technology, USA.
Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering),

Georgia Institute of Technology, USA.
Uszaumsalaou....12...3
NA.AS.TuNGY nuntiung

AU, (@REYNT) LW

M.S. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute of
Technology, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute of
Technology, USA

Uszaumsalaou....3... 7

SA.AT.03A97 Laﬂllﬁ\i'l‘u'l\iﬁ

AU, (@REYNT) LW

M.Eng. (Industrial Engineering and Management)
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan

D.Eng. (Industrial Engineering and Management)

Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan

Uszaunmsalaey.....8...U

ATTUIUNITHER

2104205

Manufacturing Engineering

3(3-0-6)

A.A%.AUIRETH Aedndniadey

A4, (geannis) anrdumalulagnszaeundn
SUYT

2A.3.(8REUN3) 1.9117

D.Eng. (Mechanical Eng.), U. of Kobe, Japan

Uszaunsalaeu 24 U

dwil 4 | wih 16/ 25
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QuUVINAAIANT

2103261

Fundamentals of Thermo-Fluid Engineering

3(3-0-6)

3A.n9.89AF ASNAINS

.U, Imnssueiena puasnsaliming sy
M.S. Mechanical Engineering

Oregon State University, USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
Washington, USA.

Uszaumsalaou...24..J

3A.n9.089n30) NUWNA

0. U. Amnssueiena puiasnsaluminede
. 4. Sm’mﬁﬁllm%@ﬂﬂa
PRINTARINGIRY

D.Eng. Mechanical Engineering

University of Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaunsalaeu 18 U

Auiiuglnga

2102391

Electronical Engineering |

3(3-0-6)

sA.3ana lan1dng
AUl (gune),
Al (Qune)
Uszaunsalnisaeu 34 Y
.978A0 UINUSUIAR
AUl (gune),
Al (une)
Uszaunmsainisaeu 27 U
nA.a3.01050] Ssusaadadl
AUl (gune),
M.Eng.EE (Tokyo Institute of Technology,
Japan),

a0l (9une)
Uszaunmsainisaeu 27 U
NA.AT.YIYUIA UIAUIAA
AUl (gune),

M.Eng., D.Eng.EE

(Univ. of Nagoya, Japan)

Uszaunmsalnsasu 26 U

29ARNUFIANIENS

AAINTIU

o

ATTUIUNITHER

i5H

NN INNITULAY

ATTUIUNITHER

2104205

Manufacturing Engineering

3(3-0-6)

A

A.A%. AN AInEnE3Y

A, (geannis) anrdumalulagnszaeundn
SUYT

2A.3.(8REUNNT) 1.9117

D.Eng. (Mechanical Eng.), U. of Kobe, Japan

Uszaunsalaeu 24 U

dwil 4 | wih 17/ 25
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2104206

Automation

3(2-3-4)

NA.OH WABeRIEing

B.Eng. (Engineering Synthesis),

Nagoya University, Japan

M.Eng. (Micro System Engineering), University
of Tokyo, Japan

Uszaunmsalaeu...22...U

ITUUIULAE AU

Uaoasiy

2104208

Work Design

2(2-0-4)

se.vugie lavsAsian

.U, (@REN9N13) 1.1

M.S (Industrial and System Engineering), Virginia
Polytechnic Institute and State University, USA
Uszaunsalaou...19..9

819158 2519 lveaed

.U, (RREN9N13) U.9UW1

2.3, (@AEMNT3T) UAWN

Uszaunmsalaey....26... U

2104304

Facility Design

2(2-0-4)

3A.05.U523178 §591730IU

2.V (QREIUNTT) LW

2.3 (8REUNNT) 1.9117

Ph.D. (Computer Science) TITECH, Japan

Uszaunsalaau 29 U

2104358

Safety Engineering

3(3-0-6)

se.vugie lavsAsiand

.U, (@REN9N13) 1.1

M.S (Industrial and System Engineering), Virginia
Polytechnic Institute and State University, USA
Uszaumsalaou...19... 7

nA.n3. w591 an13dnsna

.U, (@REN9N13) .91

2.3, (@AENNT3T) UWN

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) Texas Tech
University, USA

Uszaumsalaou....25...7

3A.05.3991 3Nanrswily

.U, (8REUNNT) LLNYAT

2.3, (@AENNT3T) UWN

Ph.D. (Industrial Systems Engineering) Asian
Institute of Technology

Uszaunmsalaeu...32...U

2104304

Facility Design

2(2-0-4)

3A.05.U523178 §591730IU

.U (QREIUNTT) LW
2A.3.(8REUNNT) 1.9117

Ph.D. (Computer Science) TITECH, Japan

Uszaunsalaau 29 U

dwil 4 | wih 18/ 25
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IBUUAUNTN

2104301

Quality Engineering and Management 3(3-0-6)

nA.a%.udgad loaaral

.U (QREUNTT) LW

M.Eng. (Industrial Engineering) U. of Wisconsin-
Madison, USA.

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) U. of Wisconsin-
Madison, USA.

Uszaunmsalaou 29 U

nA.UszIaSg dAsUTEaUNIA

2.V (QREIUNTT) LW

M.Eng (Administration Engineering) Keio
University, Japan

Uszaunsalaeu 31 U

2104202

Engineering Statistics Il 3(3-0-6)

3A.05.89AU AU audunsailye

2.V (QREIUNTT) LW

M.S. (Industrial Engineering) U. of Minnesota,
USA.

D.Eng. (Industrial Engineering) Asian Institute of
Technology

Uszaunsalaou 29 U

WA.AT.NIUAT dT19UAT ‘L!'e]?.ltL‘U%‘VI

.U, (@RE19N13) U

M.IE. (Industrial Engineering) North Carolina
State University, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) North Carolina
State University, USA

Uszaunmsalaeu 12 U

WTHgANENTULAY

158U

2104210

Engineering Economy 3(3-0-6)

3A.A1391 §529d

S.B. (Computer Science and Engineering), MIT,
USA

M.Eng. (EE and CS), MIT, USA

M.S. (Engineering Economic Systems and OR),
Stanford, USA

Ph.D. (Management Science and Engineering),
Stanford, USA

Uszaunmsalaeu....19...U

2104354

Industrial Cost Analysis and Budgeting 3(3-0-6)

A3 WUsEESgaed

.U, (@REN9N13) 1.1

M.Sc. (Industrial and Management Engineering)
U. of lowa, USA

M.A (Finance) U. of lowa, USA
Uszaumsalaou...32...7

5A.a5.18315 NARSSNSTe
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.U, (@REN9N13) .91

M.S. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute of
Technology, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute
of Technology, USA

Uszaumsalaeu...12...U

ASINNITNISHER

2104259

Operations Research

3(3-0-6)

3A.05. WAL 15uilsan

.U, (P13 U g

M.Sc. (Industrial Engineering)

Georgia Institute of Technology, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering)

Georgia Institute of Technology, USA
Uszaumsalaou 8 U

2.A3.0708 AWf3eENa

.U, (@REN1N13) U g

M.S. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute of
Technology, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) Purdue University,
USA

Uszaunmsalaey.....1...

2104302

Operations Management

3(3-0-6)

NA.AT.0UAT IAAAYIUUN

AU (QREIUNTT) LW

2A.3.(8REUNT) 1.9117

M.SC. Industrial Engineering Columbia
University, USA

Ph.D. Industrial Engineering, University of
Wisconsin-Madison USA

Uszaunsalaeu 3 U

2104303

Simulation Programming

3(3-0-6)

3A.09.3017 s35UNIAINANA

26U, (8REUN3) 1.9917

M.S. Industrial Engineering, U. of Pittsburgh,
USA

Ph.D. Industrial Engineering, U. of Pittsburgh,
USA

Uszaunsalaeu 21 U

NIIYIUINITNN

IMNssugNaIMNNg

2104409

Industrial Business Management

3(3-0-6)

< <
219138 23lvA lveed
.U, (@REN9N13) U.9UW1
2.3, (@AENNTT) UWN

Uszaunsalaey....26... U

2104491

Industrial Engineering Pre-Project

1(0-2-1)

361.15.93A57 1FBUAIIUIHA

26U, (8REUN3) 1.9917

dwil 4 | wih 20/ 25
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M.Eng. (Industrial Engineering and Management)
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan
D.Eng. (Industrial Engineering and Management)
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan

Uszaunmsalaey.....8...U

2104499
950
2100499

Industrial Engineering Project
or

Senior Project

3(0-9-0)
739
3(3-0-6)

SA.A9.03A97 Lsﬂllﬁxi']‘u'l\iﬁ

26U, (8REUN3) 1.9917

M.Eng. (Industrial Engineering and Management)
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan

D.Eng. (Industrial Engineering and Management)
Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan

Uszaunmsalaey.....8...U

2102392

Electrical Engineering Laboratory |

1(0-3-0)

%a-umaqa

.978AN UIWUSHIAR
a.ulih (gune),
Al (une)
Usgaunsalnisaeu 27 U
37055598 Yeviadd

AUl (gune),

Al (gune),

Ph.D. Power System (U of Tokyo, Japan)
Usgaunsalnisaeu 15 U

s.05.Jandwed AdoaTan

AUl (gune),

Al (gune),

Ph.D.EE (Brunel, UK)

Usgaunsalnisaeu 28 U

.3nsWus ud

AUl (gune),

M.Eng.EE (Tokyo Institute of Technology,
Japan)

Uszaunsainisaeu 30 U

wel. as.vduns Iedusuud

B.S.E.E., M.S.E.E., Ph.D (University of Minnesota,
US.A)

Uszaunmsalnsasu 21 U

)

JAuRng 2

29D
Ce

2103393

Mechanical Engineering Laboratory for Non-

ME

1(0-3-0)

SA.05.UNATY 81921AN
AU, FAINTTUATONAPNAINTAININGIRY
M.S. Mechanical Engineering University of

California, Berkeley, USA.

dwil 4 | wih 21/ 25
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Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
California, Berkeley, USA.
Uszaumsalaou 18 U

3A.05.YeyTE @Ay Tad

1.0, Imnsseiena paasnsaluming iy
.. 3ﬂ3ﬂ333~ll~ﬂ%@ﬂﬂﬁ
PRINTARINGIRY

Ph.D Mechanical Engineering

University of Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaumsalaou 20 U

3A.05. w3y dansUsziasy
’]Fi.'Uaﬂ’]ﬂﬁﬁllLﬂ%@ﬂﬂa

PRINTARINGIRY

’]Fi.maﬂ’]ﬂﬁﬁml,ﬂéﬂﬂﬂa

PINIARIINGIRY

D.Eng. Mechanical Engineering University of
Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaumsalaou 19 U

IA.AT.NIANAY AiNETUTE

1.0, Imnsseiena puasnsaluming iy
M.S.M.E. Mechanical Engineering Georgia
Institute of Technology, USA.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering University of
Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaumsalaou 16 U

3A.05. Ty IWUS IFAAT
’]Fi.'Uaﬂ’]ﬂﬁﬁllLﬂ%@ﬂﬂa

PaINIARIINGIRY

'm.mﬁmﬂﬁmm%ma

PRINIARIINGIRY

D.Eng. Mechanical Engineering University of
Tokyo, Japan.

Uszaumsalaou 19 U

0.n5.0igna MasEnaIans

B.S. Electrical Engineering

University of California Los Angeles, USA.
Ph.D. Electrical Engineering

University of California Berkeley, USA.
Uszaumsalaou 4 Y

3A.A5.3AU1 Juauniy

1.0, Imnsseiena puasnsaluming iy

M.S. Mechanical Engineering
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University of Melbourne, Australia.
Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering
University of Washington, USA.
Uszaumsalaou 23 U
3A.95.8Ne WNSAgMSANA

1.0, Imnssueiena puasnsaluming iy
M.Sc. Mechanical Engineering

Imperial College, University of London.
Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering

Imperial College, University of London.
Uszaunsalaou 24 U

NA.A3.A5ENS ATgIETY

B.Eng. Mechanical Engineering Nagoya
University, Japan.

M.Eng. Micro System Engineering Nagoya
University, Japan.

Ph.D. Mechanical Engineering

University of California, LA, USA.

Uszaunsalaeu 16 U

)

gl

29D
Ce

n13 3

2104258

Manufacturing Processes Laboratory 1(0-3-0)

A
a o

A.A3.AUNYTH ATnEnE3Y
.U, (@PaN1nIg)
an1fumalulagnszaomdnsuys
2.3 (8REUNT) 1.9117

D.Eng. (Mechanical Eng.)

U. of Kobe, Japan

Uszaunsalaeu 24 U

)

JHueng 4

29D
Ce

2104207

Industrial Engineering Lab | 1(0-3-0)

NA.OH WABeRIEng

B.Eng. (Engineering Synthesis),

Nagoya University, Japan

M.Eng. (Micro System Engineering), University
of Tokyo, Japan

Uszaumsalaou...22... U

2.M3.0708 AWf3eEna

.U, (@REN1N13) U g

M.S. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute of
Technology, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) Purdue University,
USA

Uszaunmsalaey.....1...

)

JHuRnIg 5

29D
Ce

2104307

Industrial Engineering Lab I 1(0-3-0)

se.vugie lansAsia

.U, (@REN9N13) U.9UW1
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M.S (Industrial and System Engineering), Virginia
Polytechnic Institute and State University, USA
Uszaumsalaou....19... 7

3A.05.10%15 AnfsIWsde

.U, (@REN1N13) 1.1

M.S. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute of
Technology, USA

Ph.D. (Industrial Engineering) Georgia Institute
of Technology, USA

Uszaunmsalaeu...12...U

2104305

Intro Machine Learning for IE 3(3-0-6)

NA.AS. TNy numtiung

AU, (@REYNT) LW
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